
GKOL Credit Union 
April 2011 

 
Date Transaction 

Description, Donor ID 
Withdrawal, 
Payment (-) 

Credit (+) PayPal 
Fee 

Balance 

20-Nov-10 Tobymac  $5.00 $0.45 $8.82 
10-Dec-10 lazysloth  $5.00 $0.45 $13.37 
19-Dec-10 Shoutcast Servers $8.26   $5.11 
20-Dec-10 Tobymac  $5.00 $0.45 $9.66 
20-Dec-10 Argeth  $20.00 $0.88 $28.78 
10-Jan-11 lazysloth  $5.00 $0.45 $33.33 
19-Jan-11 Shoutcast Servers $8.13   $25.20 
10-Feb-11 lazysloth  $5.00 $0.45 $29.75 
20-Feb-11 Shoutcast Servers $8.32   $21.43 
10-Mar-11 lazysloth  $5.00 $0.45 $25.98 
19-Mar-11 Shoutcast Servers $8.51   $17.47 
10-April-11 lazysloth  $5.00 $0.45 $22.02 
19-April-11 Shoutcast Servers $10.43   $11.59 
 

**Current as of April 19, 2010** 
 
In March of 2011 our Shoutcast Server provider informed GKOL that they 
would be increasing their per-server fees.  This is reflected in the April 2011 
statements. 
 
If you would like to remain an anonymous donor, or wish to use your KoL 
name, please contact Merric at kol.merric@gmail.com. 
 
Thank you to all who make donations.  You make GKOL possible! 
 

http://www.radiogkol.com - We exist to give you sh1t! 


